Indian Lake Schools
Lewistown, OH 43333
School Phone: 937-686-9976

6210 State Route 235 N

Fax: 937-686-8421

Email: courterj@ils-k12.org

High School Principal

Kyle Wagner

Day Date

S Saturday Mar.

S Monday Mar.
S Tuesday Mar.
Saturday Mar.
Tuesday Mar.
Friday Mar.
Saturday Mar.

Monday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Friday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.

Wednesday Apr.
Friday Apr.

Monday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Friday Apr.
Monday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Friday Apr.
Monday Apr.

Wednesday May.
Friday May.
Monday May.
Tuesday May.
Thursday May.

16

18
19
23
26
29
30
01
03
05
09

10

12

15
17
19
22
24
26
29
01
03
06
07
09

Asst. Principal
Dave Coburn

Superintendent
Rob Underwood

Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Opponent
@ Fort Recovery High
School

Bath High School
@ Riverside High School
@ St. Marys Memorial HS
Kenton High School
Urbana High School
@ Sidney High School

@ North Union High School

North Union High School
@ London High School

Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)

@ Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)

@ Jonathan Alder High
School

@ Graham Local Schools
Graham Local Schools
Bellefontaine HS

@ Benjamin Logan Schools

Benjamin Logan Schools
@ Tecumseh High School
Shawnee High School

@ Shawnee High School
Kenton Ridge High School
@ Shawnee HS

Miami East High School
Wapakoneta High School

Place

Fort Recovery High School

Indian Lake Schools
Riverside High School
St. Marys Memorial HS
Indian Lake Schools
Indian Lake Schools
Sidney High School
North Union High School
Indian Lake Schools
London High School
Indian Lake Schools

Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)
Jonathan Alder High
School

Graham Local Schools
Indian Lake Schools
Indian Lake Schools
Benjamin Logan Schools
Indian Lake Schools
Tecumseh High School
Indian Lake Schools
Shawnee High School
Indian Lake Schools
Shawnee HS

Indian Lake Schools
Indian Lake Schools

Athletic Director
Jeff Courter

Time

11:00AM

5:30PM
5:00PM
1:00PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
10:00AM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

5:15PM
5:15PM

:15PM
:15PM
:15PM
:15PM
:15PM
:15PM
:15PM
:15PM
5:15PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

auuuauuauauaaua

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 11/13/2023



	Indian Lake Schools
	Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)

