Indian Lake Schools

6210 State Route 235 N Lewistown, OH 43333 School Phone: 937-686-9976 Fax: 937-686-8421

Email: courterj@ils-k12.org



High School Principal Kyle Wagner

Asst. Principal Dave Coburn

Superintendent Rob Underwood

Athletic Director Jeff Courter

Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)

Spring 2023-2024

Day D	2+2	Opposit		Donort	Times
<u>Day</u> <u>D</u>	<u>ate</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Mar. 16	@ Fort Recovery High School	Fort Recovery High School	l	11:00AM
S Monday	Mar. 18	Bath High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:30PM
S Tuesday	Mar. 19	@ Riverside High School	Riverside High School		5:00PM
Saturday	Mar. 23	@ St. Marys Memorial HS	St. Marys Memorial HS		1:00PM
Tuesday	Mar. 26	Kenton High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:00PM
Friday	Mar. 29	Urbana High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Saturday	Mar. 30	@ Sidney High School	Sidney High School		10:00AM
Monday	Apr. 01	@ North Union High School	North Union High School		5:15PM
Wednesday	/ Apr. 03	North Union High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Friday	Apr. 05	@ London High School	London High School		5:15PM
Tuesday	Apr. 09	Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Wednesday	/ Apr. 10	@ Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)	Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)		5:15PM
Friday	Apr. 12	@ Jonathan Alder High School	Jonathan Alder High School		5:15PM
Monday	Apr. 15	@ Graham Local Schools	Graham Local Schools		5:15PM
Wednesday	/ Apr. 17	Graham Local Schools	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Friday	Apr. 19	Bellefontaine HS	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Monday	Apr. 22	@ Benjamin Logan Schools	Benjamin Logan Schools		5:15PM
Wednesday	/ Apr. 24	Benjamin Logan Schools	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Friday	Apr. 26	@ Tecumseh High School	Tecumseh High School		5:15PM
Monday	Apr. 29	Shawnee High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Wednesday	/ May. 01	@ Shawnee High School	Shawnee High School		5:15PM
Friday	May. 03	Kenton Ridge High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:15PM
Monday	May. 06	@ Shawnee HS	Shawnee HS		5:30PM
Tuesday	May. 07	Miami East High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:30PM
Thursday	May. 09	Wapakoneta High School	Indian Lake Schools		5:30PM

Date Printed: 11/13/2023 Schedule Star